Hefei Gangniu Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd
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Medium Used Volvo Diggers Ec140 Crawler Excavator

ec210
Basic Information
o Place of Origin: China
O o Brand Name: Volvo
(- o Model Number: EC210
=
ne) e Minimum Order Quantity: 1
o o Price: US $25,000.00
CC)' o Packaging Details: Container, Bulk Cargo, Flat Rack
,Q.. o Delivery Time: 15 Days After Deposit
S « Payment Terms: T
~—
8 o Supply Ability: Supply Of About 100 Units Per Month
o
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Product Specification

e Model NO.: Ec120

o Certification: CE, 1SO9001: 2000

e Trademark: Volvo

o Production Capacity: 100 Sets/Month

o Size: Medium-Sized

« Condition: Used

o Origin: China

« Highlight: Medium Used Volvo Diggers,

Used Volvo Diggers, Used Volvo Ec140
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Product Description

Used Volvo Ec140 Excavator Crawler Excavator Diggers

Model
Bucket Form

Engine model

Pump (L/min)

Speed (KM/H)
(MM)

(MM)

Product Description

Bucket Capacity (M?3)
Whole Dimension (L*W*H)

Engine Maximum output(kw)
Maximum Flow of Main

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)
The Hydraulic Oil Tank (L)

Maximum Excavation Radius

Maximum excavation depth

EC140
Backhoe
0.55-0.93
7.7x2.45x2.77
Vo lvo D4D
35

2x118

260
100
5.5/3.5

8330

5530

% COMPANY PROFILE

EC220D
Backhoe
0.44-1.44
9.69x2.8x2.93
Vo Ivo D6E
115

2x207

375
140
5.5/3.5

9930

6760

EC350D
Backhoe
1-2.53
11.19x3.19x3.23
Vo Ilvo D8F

210

2 x 288

580
215
5.5/3.5

10590

6880
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Free Translation & Shanghai Trip
Languange translation all the
time and offer you a nice trip

in Shanghai.

We could offer the free bus
to pick you up at the airport
and provide you with
comfortable hotel.

Machines will be inspected and
tested before loading and be
adjusted to the best condition.

Field maintenance, repair
service, online support and
spare parts

After Warranty Service Quality Insurance



ACCESSORIES THAT CAN BE PAIRED

Contact customer service for more assistive devices.

& eom

Narrow Bucket Teeth Bucket Tilting Bucket Toothless Bucket
Auger Rake Hydraulic Thumb Clip Quick Hitch
Grapple Ripper Shell Hopper Breaker

Photo Details
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Q@ Hefei Gangniu Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd

e +86 19314055186 e Flora@ahgnjx.com @ usedexcavator-equipment.com

Room 707, Huifeng Plaza, North First Ring Road, Hefei City, Anhui Province
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